4/6/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00
$110.00
$50.00
$125.00
$20.00
$20.00

$345.00

$345.00

Winners

$0.00
$23.00
$6.00
$27.80
$4.00
$2.90

$63.70

$63.70

HB

Hald
$20.00
$87.00
$44.00
$97.20
$16.00
$17.10

$281.30

$281.30

ntOfSales
5.79
31.88
14.49
36.23
5.79

5.79

99.97

99.97

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
0.04
0.22
0.10
0.25
0.04
0.04

0.70



